                JIEJIE MICROELECTRONICS CO. , Ltd
TEL：+86-513-83639777                                                                  http://www.jjwdz.com
ACJT04 Series   4A TRIACs                                 Rev.2.0
DESCRIPTION:
The ACJT04 series of double mesa technology
provide high interference immunity, They can be
used as an static ON/OFF function in electrical
control system, and used as a driver of low power

TEL：+86-513-83639777                                                           http://www.jjwdz.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code
Voltage
VDRM/VRRM
(V)
IGT
(mA) Package
Base qty.
(pcs)
Delivery
mode
ACJT04A-800/1000TW
800/1000
5
TO-220A(Ins)
50
Tube
ACJT04A-800/1000SW 10
ACJT04A-800/1000CW 35
ACJT04C-800/1000TW 5
TO-220C ACJT04C-800/1000SW 10
ACJT04C-800/1000CW 35
ACJT04F-800/1000TW 5
TO-220F(Ins) ACJT04F-800/1000SW 10
ACJT04F-800/1000CW 35
ACJT04H-800/1000TW 5
TO-251 80 ACJT04H-800/1000SW 10
ACJT04H-800/1000CW 35
Document Revision History
Date Revision Changes
July 12, 2021 2 Last update
5